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Direction
Rushmoor Council Offices — Ratepayers Hall

41 stops

Open route schedule

Rushmoor Council Offices

Kingsmead Main Road

Ham and Blackbird

Napoleon Avenue

Prospect Avenue

Sixth Form College

Oaken Copse Crescent

Brookside Park

New Inn

Oakfield Road

Holy Trinity Church

Green Lane

Quebec Gardens

Frogmore Park Drive

Reading Road

Green Lane

Olde Farm Drive

Chapel Corner

Potley Hill Roundabout

Manor Park Drive

Forge Court

Route schedule
Rushmoor Council Offices — Ratepayers Hall

Monday 16:25

Tuesday 16:25

Wednesday 16:25

Thursday 16:25

Friday 16:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rushmoor Council Offices

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Home Park Road

Coppice Gardens

Dickens Way

Vigo Lane

Wordsworth Avenue

Waitrose Stores

Robins Grove Crescent

Aylesham Way

Moulsham Copse Lane

Fox Lane

The Chequers

Jarvis Close

Kingsley Road

Eversley School

Lower Common

Warbrook Lane

The Tally Ho

Finchampstead Village

Finchampstead War Memorial

Ratepayers Hall



Direction
Ratepayers Hall — College of Technology

38 stops

Open route schedule

Ratepayers Hall

Ratepayers Hall

Finchampstead War Memorial

The Tally Ho

Warbrook Lane

Lower Common

Hotel Entrance

Eversley Roundabout

Eversley School

Kingsley Road

Jarvis Close

The Chequers

Fox Lane

Moulsham Copse Lane

The Link

Yateley Schools

St Swithuns Church

Forge Court

Manor Park Drive

Lodge Grove

Chapel Corner

The Spennys

Olde Farm Drive

Green Lane

Reading Road

Route schedule
Ratepayers Hall — College of Technology

Monday 07:41-09:34

Tuesday 07:41-09:34

Wednesday 07:41-09:34

Thursday 07:41-09:34

Friday 07:41-09:34

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ratepayers Hall

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-406-2995052659-3061562943


Frogmore Park Drive

Quebec Gardens

Green Lane

Holy Trinity Church

Oakfield Road

New Inn

Brookside Park

Oaken Copse Crescent

Sixth Form College

Empress Avenue

Ham and Blackbird

Oak Road

College of Technology



Direction
Rushmoor Council Offices — Ratepayers Hall

35 stops

Open route schedule

Rushmoor Council Offices

Kingsmead Main Road

Ham and Blackbird

Napoleon Avenue

Prospect Avenue

Sixth Form College

Oaken Copse Crescent

Brookside Park

New Inn

Oakfield Road

Holy Trinity Church

Green Lane

Quebec Gardens

Frogmore Park Drive

Reading Road

Green Lane

Olde Farm Drive

Chapel Corner

Potley Hill Roundabout

Manor Park Drive

Forge Court

St Swithuns Church

Yateley Schools

Moulsham Copse Lane

Fox Lane

Route schedule
Rushmoor Council Offices — Ratepayers Hall

Monday 14:45

Tuesday 14:45

Wednesday 14:45

Thursday 14:45

Friday 14:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rushmoor Council Offices

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-406-2995052659-3061562943


The Chequers

Jarvis Close

Kingsley Road

Eversley School

Lower Common

Warbrook Lane

The Tally Ho

Finchampstead Village

Finchampstead War Memorial

Ratepayers Hall

406 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sandhurst

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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